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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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April 30, April 30,
1922. I 1923.

No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

Fkanklyn County—continued.
Cochrane, Thomas, The Grange,Pollok
Couldrey, William, Whakatere
Craig, W. J., Waipipi
Crawford, J. D., Otaua, Waiuku
Davies, W. H., Uruti, Taranaki
Dingle, R. J., Runciman
Douglas, A., Waiuku
Douglas, W. R., Kokekoho
Ducker, J. and A., Waipipi
Dykes, H. V., Mauku
Fayen, H. and J., Mangatangi
Garland, V., Akaaka
Gearon, J. T., Springfield, Mauku
Given, James,Pollok
Glasson, Robert (Executors of), (Edwin

Glasson), Karaka, Papakura
Gordon, F. S., Orere Point (private bag),

Auckland
Grimmer, P., Waiuku
Grosvenor and Son, Orere Point
Hale, R. W., Clevedon
Hamilton, C. N., Awhitu Central
Hamilton, W. G., Awhitu
Hancock, John, Clevedon
Harcombe, F. A., Kohekohe, Waiuku
Harris, C, Longwood, Waiuku ..

Heald Bros., Burnside Farm, Hunua
Hodgkinson, Cornelius, Glenbrook
Hodgson, J.,Papakura
Home, A. P., Moumoukai, Hunua
Hosking, Charles, Waiuku
Hoult, Thomas, Romney Park, Karaka,

Runciman
Hull, A. L., Waiuku ..

rngram, G., Ramarama
Ireland, D. S., Pollok
Keals, G. W., Papakura
Kelland, Frank, Waipipi
Kemp, John, Awhitu Central
Kemp, Louis, Brookby
Kennedy, J., Pollok Settlement
Kidd, A. J., Waiuku
Kuponga Tewacro, New Brighton, Kaiaua
Lauer, P., Pukekohe
Liohtenstein, Arnoldson, and Co., Box 425,

Auckland
Limmer, H. S. Waiuku
Litchfield, N. G., Patumahoe
Lyons Bros., Maungatawhiri Valley, via

Pokeno
Lyons, George, Maungatawhiri Valley . i
Marist Bros., Tuakau
Markham, Daniel, Ararimu South
Matheson, H., Paparimu
Matheson, James, jun., Paparimu
Matheson, John, Papakura
McConnell, A. D., Hunua
McCrae, Robert, Hunua Rural, Papakura

..

McDonald, R. 0., Kohekohe
McElwain, J. H., Brooklands, Waiuku
McGahan, W. D., Tuakau
McKinnon, J., Opaheke..
McNeil, Archibald, Moumoukai
McPherson, D., Pokeno Valley
McPherson, James,Runciman
Mellsop, H. 0., Kohekohe
Milbank, R., Hunua
Milne, R. B., Punawai, Hunua
Monty, Walter, Akapu Waata, New Brighton,

Kaiaua
Motion, Ivan, Pukekohe
Motion, J. A., Pukekohe
Motion, William Claude, Otaua, Waiuku ..

Munro, D. (private bag), Waiuku
Murtagh, G. J., Moumoukai
Parker, P. J.„ Papakura
Peters, Walter, Kaiaua
Phillips, J. S., Hunua
Piggott, L. P., Moumoukai
Pope, C, Maungatawhiri
Potter, H. E., Karaka North, Papakura ..

Proude, G. T., Thornville, Bombay
Renall, A. W., Sandspit, Clevedon
Roose, Elijah, Pukekohe
Roulston Bros., Pukokoho

703
81

460
471
238

82
12

25

220

44
306
225

393

507
152
429
516
306

18
Nil

147
62

157
245

82
40

300
82

505

Fbanklyn County—continued.
Routly, M. B., Pukekohe
Rutherford, VV. J., Bombay
Schlaepfer, John (c/o Helvetia Ostrich Com-

pany), Pukekohe
Shakospear, L. F., Waiuku
Sharp, William, jun., Ramarama
Shiphord Bros., Puni
Shii'tcliff, F. R., Mangatangi
Smoed, J. and W., Spring Grove, Tuakau..
Smith, E. G., Kohekohe
St. Paul, J., Moumoukai
Strahan, W., Tuakau
Sujich, J. S., Moumoukai
Tamati Wiremu and Co., Kaiaua
Taylor Bros., Patumahoe
Taylor, T. E., Patumahoo
Torbet, J., Dunlea, Pollok
Trail, William, Hunua
Trail, William, jun., Hunua
Urquhart, E. A., Papakura
Urquhart, R., Papakura
Vining, T. L., Kaiaua
Walsh, G. R., Clevedon South
Walters, W. A., Karaka, Papakura
West, L. H., Waiuku
West, S. N., Waiuku
West, W. L., Waiuku
Whelan, M., jun., P.O., Ararimu..
Williams, A. B. (c/o G. W. Heald), Hunua..
Wilson, J. R., Kaianga, Paparimu
Workman, R. E., Kaiaua
Wright, Arthur E., Mauku
Yates, A.,and Co., Karaka, Box 26, Papakura

132

S58

24
91

313

498
41

322
2

148
150

1,540
305
101
162
213
684
557

1,359
142

130
188
809

Nil
6

Nil
37

1,100
Nil
200

12
131
130

1,403
308
100
216
240
809
912

1,264
61

432
180
75
28

302
1,019

33
606

56
1,677

255
559
395
138
44

542
88

268
985

10
24

145
51

178
244

Nil
307
110
41

476
98

226
749

18
Nil
204

Nil

135
115
27

232

160
636

58
1,843

180
239

88

62
29

203
38
24

383
295
250

172
50
82

349
132
31

203
24

0
304
314
547

COROMANDEL COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Anthony, Stephen Eustace, Amodeo Bay,
Coromandel

Baker, F., Cabbago Bay
Beatson, A. R., Port Charles
Blackmore, Edward, Coromandel
Bolton, CharlesE., Cabbago Bay..
Brawne, Ray, Whangapoua
Bridle, G. B., Cabbage Bay
Brittain, H., Whenuakite, Whitianga
Bronlund, Edward, Port Charles
Bronlund, H., Port Charles
Bronlund, W. P., Poihakene, Cabbage Bay
Bull, Harold, To Reronga
Carey, R., jun., Port Charles
Carroll, .1. ,1., Kuaotunu, Coromandel
Carter, C. W., Coromandel
Chapman, Alfred, Kuaotunu, Coromandel..
Christensen, James, Coromandel
Cleary, L., Cabbago Bay
Clothier, I. D., Whangapoua, Punga, Coro-

mandel
Cory-Wright, H. A., Tairua
Curinand Bonkovich, Tereuga, Coromandel
Darling, George, Coromandel
Davies Bros., Coromandel
Davies, P. L., Coromandel
Davies, G. M., Kikowhakarere, Coromandel
Davies, J. M., Coromandel
Davis, J. R., Kuaotunu. Coromandel
Deeble, E., Coromandel..
Denize and Johnson, Waikawau, Cabbage

Bay
Denize, Charles, .Manaia, Coromandel
Denize, E. L., Coromandel
Denize, Martin, Coromandel
Denize, P. D., Coromandel
Denize, Philip, Whangapoua, Coromandel..
De St. Croix, C, Coromandel
Dixon, Frederick, Amodeo Bay

..

Ecclestone, J., Coromandel
Egan, Denis, Kura Tiki, Coromandel
Evans, J., jun., Colville, Cabbage, Bay
Evans, 0., Cabbage Bay
Evans, William, Cabbage Bay
Feilding, C. S., Coroglen, Coromandel
Fletcher, F., Cape Colville, via Cabbage Bay
Floranoe, E. A., Port Charles, Coromandel..

32,169

237

33,660

228

17
675

42

21
405

07

554
370

63
130
168
324
290
164
806
302

2,137
356

502
370

65
Nil

162
323

20
152
900
354

2,100
453

70
105
184
30

120
1,150

87
53

128
166
163
372
425
354

50
500

00
40

6
148
102

140
271

27
152
173

411
308
326

10
418
Nil
Nil
Nil
143
23
10

245
25

Nil

152

95
345
850

992 949
130
476

Nil
217
220
134
32

Nil
1,730

600
222

287
318
163

250
142
28

560
1,825

40

112
300

18
1,816
2,665
1,058

229
12
63
27

505
174
50

Nil
33

143
259

Nil
1,232
2,464
1,183

304
27

102
26

350
148
103

600
100
479
312
350

60
625
815
266
258
354
109
70

890

550
115
388

80
342

Nil
506
703
196
83

386
131

12
598
381
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